Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №196

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408605.30
	1220942.09
	35°16'08''
	23.55
	1-2

	2
	408624.53
	1220955.69
	121°23'39''
	6.16
	2-3

	3
	408621.32
	1220960.95
	211°55'29''
	8.28
	3-4

	4
	408614.29
	1220956.57
	215°10'42''
	13.35
	4-5

	5
	408603.38
	1220948.88
	218°53'23''
	2.72
	5-6

	6
	408601.26
	1220947.17
	308°29'39''
	6.49
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0157 га     156.87 кв.м.

	Периметр
	60.56 м.


